SEZIONE COGNOME E NOME

1 DE PAOLIS MARIA GRAZIA

GABALLO CLAUDIO

INGROSSO SIMONA
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CICCARDI VINCENZO

MARGARI LETIZIA

CORONEO FRANCESCO

DELL'ANNA CATERINA

N N NdMNDN

DE GIORGI COSIMO CESAREO

ANTONACI MARIA CHIARA

GEUSA GABRIELE

CORONEO ROSARIA

DE PIRRO FRANCO

BOVINO FRANCESCA

COLUCCIA GIANLUCA MARCO

SERAFINI SILVANA

DE GIORGI CRISTIAN

COLACI ANTONELLA

MUSARO' GIUSEPPE

LISI TOMMASA

a a o o

GEUSA MARCO

DE BLASI ASSUNTA ELISABETTA

GEUSA PASQUALE

DELL'ANNA ANNA

COMINGIO SALVATORE LUIGI

COLIZZI DEBORAH FILOMENA

CUDAZZO VITO

SERRA ANTONELLA BIAGINA

CARACHINO SIMONE

DOLCE LAURA

GABRIELI MARCO

TONDO FRANCESCA

8
8
8
8

RUSSO TOMMASO

GABRIELI TANIA

MANCO DANIELE

CONGEDO FRANCESCA

LUCERI ANGELO

10 CARRONE MARIA ROSARIA

10 LONGO FRANCESCO

10 SERAFINI ROBERTA

10 CARACHINO RAFFAELE

11 TARDI SERENA

11 MAFFEI MASSIMO

11 SERAFINO MARIA ADDOLORATA
MIRI ANTONIO

FORTE DONATELLA

MICHELI POMPILIO

LAGNA MARIA ROSARIA

MARRA GIANLUCA GIUSEPPE

PANICO ANDREA




16
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LUCERI FRANCESCO

PALUMBO SANDRA

NARDELLI DAVIDE

TUNDO ANNALISA

ANTONICA NICOLA

MAZZOTTA BARBARA

CORONEO GIUSEPPE

MARIANO CECILIA

D'ELIA CORRADO

SAPPA ANNA MARIA

CAFARO DAVIDE SALVATORE

FAVALE GIUSEPPE LUIGI

LUCERI ELISABETTA

BONIFACIO SANDRO

FULGIDO LUCIANA

17
17
17
17

COLUCCIA SARA

MAIORANO FERNANDO

CHIFFI FABIOLA

DONNO FRANCESCO ANTONIO

18
18
18
18

MENGOLI ANDREA

CASALUCI FRANCESCA

MANDORINO MAURO

CHEZZI NADIA

19
19
19
19

COLAZZO CLARISSA

MARIANO DANILO

DURANTE BEATRICE

MANGIA PAOLO LUIGI

CARALLO FEDERICA

MENGOLI LUCA

CONTALDO BARABARA

COLAZZO VINCENZO

BODELMONTE ANTONIO

DE PAOLIS BARBARA

MELLONE DIEGO

CONTALDO ASSUNTINA

GIURGOLA GIULIO

COSTA ORONZO

MACCHIA GIUSEPPE ENRICO

CORSANO ELEONORA

CARALLO NICOLA

MENGOLI FABIOLA

MARTI GIACOMO

CONGEDO ROSARIA

MANDORINO GIOVANNI FRANCESCO

BRILLANTE ORNELLA

DE MICHELI PASQUALE

DETTU' NICOLETTA

CARCAGNI' ROSALIA

RENNA MASSIMO

ANTONACI MONICA




25

MAIORANO SANDRO

25 SPECIALE

25 SPECIALE

SCALESE TIZIANA

APOLLONIO PIETRO FRANCESCO

26
26
26
26

28
28
28
28

DI LEO GIULIA

DE MATTEIS ANTONIO

D'AMICO FEDERICO

CARRATTA MARIA RACHELE

CARCAGNI' PIERO

GIANNINI MARIA CONCETTA

FORTE VALENTINA

FORTE ANTONIO

CARRATTA GIUSEPPA

DUMA MARCO

CUPPONE VERONICA

COLUCCIA GIUSEPPE

galatina.it




